LE20285

>EN 1176
n
5 e
S
S

u

=l

\__3-14 J

’9

#85

A0 N
N Ji ®
] z
| ! 2, & 2y ®
— www/fsc.org
FSC* C105341
SYSTEM
EN

PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

01-07-2022 / Rev.: C



LE20285

<20000
3230
3000 —
0
Min. 1000
<20000
(4750)
1500 | 3250
: \
o
o
AN
™ o o O
™ 4 o =0 | O
AN o o |1
© < /U N0
<1000 <1500
r
2 33h 16 n? 20x6,2x3,3m  ~1101kg ~4.2 m? @160-180x600 cm 127 kg
Y NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



LE20285

N B
D11091 %\"
S ] ‘= |"

LE15514

LE15504

RS00094
LE15508

RS00098
RS00093 \\\ A

RS00097 LE15516

D11090

LE15512

\
RS00095 \

RS00096
RS00091

RS00092

Parts List

QTY

PART NO DESCRIP.

LE15504 | Spring 300cm

LE15508 | Trolly

LE15512 | Seat

LE15514 | Spring 30cm

LE15516 | Wire, 21m

D11091 | @210-240, assembled

RS00093 | 3160-180

RS00094 | @160-180

RS00097 |@160-180

RS00098 | @160-180

D11090 |@210-240, assembled

RS00091 | &160-180

RS00092 | 3160-180

RS00095 | 2160-180

Alalalalajlalalalalalalalalala

RS00096 | @160-180




LE20285

Min. 1000

4
N )

o
(]
?

V

% New hill keep —~

Normal foundation conditions are required:
Minimum concrete foundation dimensions:

A: 0.4x0.9x0.9 m.
B: 0.9x0.9x0.9 m.

7 \\\\\\\‘¥4,,/

% Old hill ( 900 900

7

<19400
~15514
12900 3250
1943 1943
3250
A <
o O 7—03% S )
S o & 2 S s
g8 7 | 7 §
= —K B —
[e0] o o o o %
< N < AN | N

| LB —

S 6 ‘ < B g

N <t o)) A =

~— 77@ ™.

3250 A ‘°%f
1943




(9]
00
AN
o
AN
L
—l

~2708

>2000

(6% 0)
000}>

00l¢<

(6% G'69)
0Ge<




LE20285

RS00098
LE16172

LE16106 LE16172

LE16100

LE15238
LE16559
LE16559

§\§§ LE15516

RS00093 \\\ k%lggeé

RS00097 \
LE16172
LE16172 LE16106
()
LE15238
LE16559 LE15512
LE16559
Parts List

QTY| PARTNO DESCRIP.

1 | LE15140 |M16x50

1 LE15504 | Spring 300cm

1 | LE15508 |Trolly

1 | LE15512 |Seat

1 LE15514 | Spring 30cm

1 | LE15516 |Wire, 21m

1 | LE16100 |M16 nut r—— — — —
1 | D11091 |@210-240, assembled =

6 | LE15238 |M20x270mm | =

6 | LE16106 |M20, nut

12 | LE16172 |M20 - @37 mm I Z /

12 | LE16559 |@55/51 | 2 NO(Fli_g/?gG%%g)
1 | RS00093 |@160-180 Lubricating paste
1 | RS00094 |@160-180 |

1 | RS00097 |@160-180

1 | RS00098 |@160-180 I ——




LE20285

D11090

RS00091

LE16559

4
W

LE16106

\
R E
=
</

é%%

LE16559

LE16106

LE16172

RS00096

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 LE15516 Wire, 21m

2 LE15901 3x16, PH

1 LE15910 Name tag

1 D11090 @210-240, assembled
6 LE15238 M20x270mm

6 LE16106 M20, nut

12 LE16172 M20 - @37 mm

12 LE16559 355/51

1 RS00091 2160-180

1 RS00092 2160-180

1 RS00095 2160-180

1 RS00096 3160-180

LE16172

LE15238

LE16559

RS00092

LE16172

LE16559

LE15238

e

LE15910 .



